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Texvikd Xapakrtnpiotikd | Technical Characteristics

Alaortdoeis (M\aros x BaBos x Yyos) | Dimensions (Width x Depth x Height)
Anéboon | Efficiency

‘Oykos ©éppavons | Capacity

lox0s | Power

Karavélwon Fulou | Wood Consumption

Aitpa | Litre

Aiaropin Kapivédas | Smoke Outlet

Bapos | Weight

81 x 56 x 54 cm
75 %

140 - 280 m?
17 / 9 kw
1-4,6kg/h

50 Lt

| 220

100 Kg




